
First Name Last Name Contributed Date City State
Carrie Schwab Pomerantz $25,000.00 12/6/2024 San Francisco CA
Meridee Moore $25,000.00 12/6/2024 San Francisco CA
Ted Janus $100,000.00 12/9/2024 San Francisco CA
Alison Pincus $50,000 12/10/2024 San Francisco CA
Jim & Anne Scopa / Kenner $10,000 12/11/2024 San Francisco CA
Margaret & Ted Collins $10,000 12/11/2024 San Francisco CA
Margaret Mak $500.00 12/11/2024 San Francisco CA
Martha Conte $25,000.00 12/11/2024 San Francisco CA
Jessica Moment $25,000.00 12/11/2024 San Francisco CA
Katherine & David DeWilde $100,000 12/12/2024 San Francisco CA
William Barnes $100.00 12/12/2024 San Francisco CA
Camilo Acosta $1,000.00 12/12/2024 San Francisco CA
Sabrina Buell $10,000.00 12/12/2024 San Francisco CA
Julia & Kevin Hartz $25,000.00 12/12/2024 San Francisco CA
Matt Levin $12,500.00 12/16/2024 Danville CA
Emerson Collective Emerson Collective $50,000.00 12/16/2024 Palo Alto CA
Ron Conway $50,000.00 12/16/2024 San Francisco CA
Anna Morfit $25,000 12/16/2024 San Francisco CA
Cal & Rebecca Henderson $50,000.00 12/17/2024 San Francisco CA
Maria Manetti Shrem $25,000.00 12/17/2024 San Francisco CA
Pat O'Dea $15,000.00 12/17/2024 Alamo CA
Tom & Linda Coates $50,000.00 12/17/2024 San Francisco CA
Brandon Boze $25,000 12/18/2024 San Francisco CA
Robin Joy $5,000.00 12/18/2024 San Francisco CA
Clare & Drew Myers $5,000 12/18/2024 San Francisco CA
Christopher Conway $25,000.00 12/18/2024 San Francisco CA
Asheesh Birla $3,500.00 12/19/2024 San Francisco CA
Sara Morishige Williams $25,000.00 12/19/2024 Lafayette CA
Jonathan / Nina Kitchen / Hatvany $10,000.00 12/19/2024 San Francisco CA
Doug & Nancy Abbey $1,000.00 12/20/2024 San Francisco CA

Forty Niners Football Company $150,000.00 12/20/2024 Santa Clara CA
Kyle Vogt $25,000.00 12/20/2024 San Francisco CA
Beth & Alan Dye $10,000.00 12/20/2024 San Francisco CA
Gina & Dave Pell $5,000.00 12/23/2024 Sausalito CA
Ed & Jemmie Obuchowski $500.00 12/23/2024 San Francisco CA
Caitlin & Michael Heising / Menninger $20,000.00 12/23/2024 San Francisco CA
Matt (& Katie) Paige $25,000.00 12/23/2024 San Francisco CA
Marie Hurabiell $1,000.00 12/24/2024 San Francisco CA
Jerry Dodson $50,000.00 12/24/2024 San Francisco CA
Ronny Conway $25,000.00 12/24/2024 Belvedere Tiburon CA
Mark Buell $5,000.00 12/26/2024 San Francisco CA
Chime Chime $100,000.00 12/26/2024 San Francisco CA
Susan Swig $3,897.42 12/27/2024 San Francisco CA
Jillian Manus $10,600.96 12/27/2024 San Francisco CA
Daniel Giraudo $25,000.00 12/27/2024 San Francisco CA
Charles Bryen Cameron $5,000.00 12/27/2024 Menlo Park CA
Elise Wen $5,000.00 12/27/2024 San Francisco CA
Kaitlyn & Mike Krieger $25,236.12 12/27/2024 San Francisco CA
Lisa Pritzker $15,000.00 12/30/2024 San Francisco CA
Shannon & Jay Thomson $5,000.00 12/30/2024 San Francisco CA
Jim & Cecilia Herbert $5,000.00 12/30/2024 Jackson WY
Sonja & John Perkins $5,000.00 12/30/2024 Boyne City MI
Dagmar Dolby $5,000.00 12/30/2024 San Francisco CA
Mason & Jordana Morfit $30,000.00 12/30/2024 Los Angeles CA
Gregory Lynn $5,000.00 12/30/2024 San Francisco CA
Max Boyer & David Glynn $23,875.17 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
Susan Swig $6,071.12 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
Jerry Weintraub $1,000.00 12/31/2024 Lafayette CA
Summer Walker $10,000.00 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
Hala Hijazi $2,500.00 12/31/2024  San Francisco CA
Nick Podell $5,000.00 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
UA Local 38 Plumbers, 
Steamfitters & HVAC/R

$25,000.00 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
Andrew Dudum $50,000.00 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
Neil Mehta $50,000.00 12/31/2024 San Francisco CA
Gina & Stuart Peterson $1,000.00 12/31/2024 Tiburon CA
Stephanie Block $41,670.43 12/31/2024 San Francsico CA
Joanna & Chris Drake / Smith $10,000.00 1/2/2025 San Francisco CA
Maryam & Oran Muduroglu $5,000.00 1/2/2025 San Francisco CA
San Francisco Apartment 
Association

$1,000.00 1/2/2025 San Francisco CA
Barbara Brown $1,000.00 1/2/2025 San Francisco CA
Kevin & Alexandra Marchetti $25,000.00 1/3/2025 San Francisco CA
Steven & Katie Merrill $25,000.00 1/3/2025 San Francisco CA
Darian Swig $10,000.00 1/3/2025 San Francisco CA
Greg & Anja Manuel $1,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Metta Grokenberger Krach $10,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Lynn Wendell $5,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Peter & Julia Nanula $1,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Marina Franco $350.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Valli & Robert Benesch / Tandler $5,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Sharky Laguana $1,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Aaron Levie $10,000.00 1/6/2025 Menlo Park CA
Jerry Hallisey $10,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
Stefaine Roumeliotes - SGR Consulting $5,000.00 1/6/2025 San Francisco CA
E.I.S.B Inc. / LMCC of the San 
Francisco Electrical Construction 
Industry

$50,000.00 1/7/2025 San Francisco CA
Elliot & Juliet Schrage / Whitcomb Schrage $10,000.00 1/7/2025 San Francisco CA
Amy Banse $10,000.00 1/7/2025 Philadelphia PA
Marcia Goldman $50,000.00 1/8/2025 Atherton CA
John Goldman $50,000.00 1/8/2025 Atherton CA
DoorDash, Inc. $25,000.00 1/8/2025 San Francisco CA
IATSE Local 16 $2,500.00 1/8/2025 San Francisco CA
Steve & Margot Kerr $1,000.00 1/8/2025 San Francisco CA
Instacart Maplebear, Inc. $25,000.00 1/8/2025 San Francisco CA
Stacey Silver $5,000.00 1/8/2025 Mill Valley CA
California Barrel Company $25,000.00 1/8/2025 San Francisco CA
Northern California Carpenters 
Regional Council Issues PAC

$30,000.00 1/8/2025 Oakland CA
Phineas & Carrie Barnes $5,000.00 1/8/2025 San Francisco CA
Tania & Larry Albukerk (via the Albukerk Family Trust) $424.40 1/8/2025 San Francsico CA
Roger Low $5,000.00 1/9/2025 San Francisco CA
Allan Thygesen $10,000.00 1/9/2025 Menlo Park CA
Laura & John Fisher $100,000.00 1/10/2025 San Francisco CA
Tania & Larry Albukerk (via the Albukerk Family Trust) $416.85 1/10/2025 San Francsico CA
Susan deTray $11.26 1/10/2025 Tiburon CA
Daphne & Chris Alden $1,000.00 1/13/2025 San Francisco CA
Michael & Kirsten Green $50,000.00 1/13/2025 San Francisco CA
Susan deTray $11.31 1/13 Tiburon CA
Comcast $999.00 1/13 Philadelphia PA
Teamsters Joint Council 7 $25,000.00 1/14/2025 Oakland CA
San Francisco Deputy Sheriffs' 
Association

$30,000.00 1/14/2025 Mill Valley CA
Mary Zlot $5,000.00 1/14/2025 San Francisco CA
Natasha & David Dolby $20,000.00 1/14/2025 San Francisco CA
Kellie Abreu $500.00 1/14/2025 San Francisco CA
Connie Goodyear $1,500.00 1/14/2025 San Francisco CA
GoBrands, Inc. $5,000.00 1/15/2025 Philadelphia PA
Kay & Sandy Walker $25,000.00 1/15/2025 San Francisco CA
Parker and Holly Harris / Johnson $20,000.00 1/15/2025 San Francisco CA
Matthew Goldman $10,000.00 1/16/2025 San Francisco CA
Jason Goldman $10,000.00 1/16/2025 San Francisco CA
Keith Belling $1,000.00 1/16/2025 San Francisco CA
Bill & Leigh Matthes $10,000.00 1/16/2025 San Francisco CA
Cooper Hudson Properites 
Unlimited

$1,000.00 1/16/2025 Lafayette CA
Robert Emery $50,000.00 1/16/2025 San Francisco CA
David Lichtman $2,500.00 1/17/2025 Napa CA
Megin and Reed Scully/Minuth $1,000.00 1/17/2025 San Francisco CA
William & Sako Fisher $100,000.00 1/17/2025 Redwood City CA
Robert & Randi Fisher $100,000.00 1/17/2025 Redwood City CA
Heidi Castelein $25,000.00 1/21 San Francisco CA
Stephanie Block $22.28 1/21 San Francsico CA
Tania & Larry Albukerk (via the Albukerk Family Trust) $428.02 1/21 San Francsico CA
Susan deTray $11.54 1/21 Tiburon CA
Catherine & Alexander Dean $1,354.45 01/21 San Francisco CA
Caregivers and Californians 
United 

$10,000.00 1/22 Sacramento CA
Libitzky Holdings L.P. $10,000.00 1/22 Emeryville CA
Mary Cranston $5,000.00 1/23 San Francisco CA
Diane Wilsey $20,000.00 1/23 San Francisco CA
Five Star Bank $10,000.00 1/23 Roseville CA
Donald Friend $3,600.00 1/24 San Francisco CA
Stephanie Block $22.97 1/24 San Francsico CA
Susan deTray $11.01 1/24 Tiburon CA
Catherine & Alexander Dean $1,349.41 01/24 San Francisco CA
Mickey Du $500.00 1/27 San Francisco CA
Helen Spalding $10,000.00 1/27 San Francisco CA
AT&T CA Employee PAC $25,000.00 1/27 San Francisco CA
Operating Engineers Local 3 
Statewide PAC

$10,000.00 1/27 Concord CA 
Stephanie Block $11,155.00 1/27 San Francsico CA
Tania & Larry Albukerk (via the Albukerk Family Trust) $3,420.00 1/27 San Francsico CA
Susan deTray $5,345.64 1/27 Tiburon CA
San Francisco Association of 
Realtors

$10,000.00 1/30 San Francisco CA
JPMorgan Chase & Co. PAC $25,000.00 2/3 Washington DC
SF Partnership Government Reform 
Fund

$5,000.00 1/31

Total Collected as of 2.6.25 = $2,752,384.36

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu

Agnes Lu


